

**BID TOTALS**

<u>Biditem</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Bid Total</u>
800	SEED, FERT, MULCH	2.000	ACRE	1,639.36	3,278.72
TYPE OF WORK    GENERAL    =====>					\$3,278.72
100	EXCAVATE TO OVERSIZE DETENTION CELL	328.000	CY	9.48	3,109.44
200	DETENTION CELL OUTLET STRUCTURE	1.000	EA	16,915.24	16,915.24
TYPE OF WORK    OVERSIZE    =====>					\$20,024.68
300	MUCK SILT FROM POND	2,472.000	CY	11.29	27,908.88
TYPE OF WORK    SILTREMOVE    =====>					\$27,908.88
350	REMOVE STANDPIPE (LOWER POND)	1.000	EA	182.60	182.60
375	18" RCP FES (LOWER POND)	1.000	EA	723.79	723.79
400	RE-LAY 60" PIPE AT NEW ELEVATION	170.000	LF	187.00	31,790.00
500	DEMO/REPLACE CURB & GUTTER	80.000	LF	49.92	3,993.60
600	DEMO/REPLACE 6" CONCRETE PAVING	1,000.000	SF	13.18	13,180.00
700	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000	LS	2,185.81	2,185.81
900	DEMO/REPLACE CONCRETE DRAIN PAN	320.000	SF	13.94	4,460.80
1000	STABILIZATION ROCK FOR PIPE	100.000	TON	35.50	3,550.00
TYPE OF WORK    STORM PIPE    =====>					\$60,066.60
Bid Total    =====>					\$111,278.88

Estimated Oversize Reimbursement Costs - \$91,254.20